
 

 

Low Emission Bus Workshop: Manchester  

 10.00 – 15.00, 30th March 2017 

The Great Hall, Sackville Street Building, University of Manchester, Manchester, M1 3BB 

AGENDA  

  Item Speaker  

9.30 

 

10:00 

 

 

1. 

Registration  

 

Welcome  

Chair – Mike Weston, LowCVP Bus Working Group  

 

Nicola Kane, Head of Strategic Planning & Research, TfGM  

 

10:05 

10:15 

10:30 

10:45  

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4       

LEBs and Low Emission Strategies   

National Policy Outlook  

GM Transport Strategy 2040: Role of LEBs 

City of York’s Clean Air Zone  

The Low Emission Bus Guide 

 

Gloria Esposito, Head of Projects, LowCVP  

Ben Brisbourne, TfGM  

Derek McCreadie, Programme Manager, City of York  

Daniel Hayes, Project Officer LowCVP 

10.55   Short Break: Tea & Coffee   

 

11.15 

11.30 

11.45 

12.00 

12.15 

3.0 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5   

LEBs in Operation  

Deployment of Hybrids in Leeds  

Biomethane buses in Runcorn  

Large fleet rollout of Electric Buses 

Integration of LEBs: Efficient Diesels  

School bus retrofit programme:  

SCR after treatment systems 

 

Tom Large, Head of Engineering, Arriva Yorkshire 

Dave Smith, Fleet Engineer, Arriva North West 

Steve Cornes, Project Manager, Nottingham City Council   

James Blackshaw, Tech. Projects Manager, First Group  

David Ives, Fleet Manager, TfGM 

12:30 4.0 Q&A session   

13:00 

 

 

 

 

 Closing Remarks  

 

Lunch and Networking  

 

Meet the exhibitors 

 

 

ADL – BYD – Wrightbus – Volvo – Scania - Vantage 

Power - Twintec Baumot UK – Magtec - Gas Bus 

Alliance - BAE Hybrid Systems – Argent Energy – 

Optare – HJS – Eminox.  
 

A Scania ADL 400 Double Deck Biomethane bus and a 

Vantage Power range extender hybrid bus will be on 

display outside the building for delegates to view.  

15.00  End     

 

REGISTER FOR TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/lowcvps-low-emission-bus-workshop-manchester-30th-march-tickets-32044533061

